Product # Config Continu Peak Max. burst Dimensions Weight Application
EVOTP-1345-2S 1345 mAh 2S 20C - - tba tba 1/16 - 1/18
EVOTP-1600-2S 1600 mAh 2S 20C - - tba tba 1/16 - 1/18
EVOTP-1600-3S 1600 mAh 3S 20C - - tba tba 1/16 - 1/18
EVOTP-3200-2S 3200 mAh 2S 20C 64 A 30C 96 A 40C 128 A 137x47x20,8mm 193g 1/10
EVOTP-3200-2S-SP 3200 mAh 2S 20C 64 A 30C 96 A 40C 128 A 71x47x22mm 102g 1/10 saddle
EVOTP-4800-2S-SP 4800 mAh 2S 20C 96 A 30C 144 A 40C 192 A 70x47x30mm 126g 1/10 saddle
EVOTP-4900-2S 4900 mAh 2S 25C 122 A 35C 171 A 50C 250 A 137x46x23mm 268g 1/10
EVOTP-4900-3S 4900 mAh 3S 25C 122 A 35C 171 A 50C 245 A 137x46x23mm 415g Traxxas VXL
EVOTP-5400-2S 5400 mAh 2S 16C 86,4 A - 25C 135 A 137x46x23mm 268g 1/10
EVOTP-5400-3S 5400 mAh 3S 16C 86,4 A - 25C 135 A 137x46x39mm 415 Traxxas VXL
TRAKPOWER V-BALANCER
(incl 2S harness)  #EVOTP-VBAL
TRAKPOWER V-BALANCER TRAXXAS
(incl 3S harness)  #EVOTP-VBAL3S
TRAXXAS compatibleLiPo SADDLE PACK
PIT PRO 550 Li CHARGER
LiPo STANDARD PACK
LEADS
#EVOTP-P550
PRODUCT LINE-UP 06/2008
1-3 cells
11-18V DC input
0,5 - 5A output
LiPo-Lilo-LiFe
#EVOTP-VB2S TRAKPOWER BALANCER ADAPTER 2S
#EVOTP-VB2S-TXX TRAKPOWER BALANCER ADAPTER 2S TRAXXAS
#EVOTP-VB3S-TXX TRAKPOWER BALANCER ADAPTER 3S TRAXXAS
PRO MODELS BVBA
Geelseweg 80, B-2250 OLEN
tel +32 (0)14 25 92 83
fax +32 (0)14 25 92 89
Extremely high performance Lithium Polymer battery products for RC cars